L05000122880

•		
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Çertificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.	
1.00 ¹¹ 4		
esplene ik Dei Sierie	Office Use Or	
tima In ot Veniver	-, Office Use Or	
Actino receesiont		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
W P Verifyer	1	



500062343505

12/23/05--01024--014 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

Daniel J. Connor 9502 Clarence St. #5 Panama City Beach, Fl. 32407 (850) 276-4963 Registration Section, Division of Corp.

December 6, 2005

Enclosed is a check for \$160 and the Articles of Organization for Connor Concrete L.L.C.

Sincerely,

Daniel J. Connor

SECRETARY OF STATE

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: CONNOR CONCRETE L. L. C.

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DANIEL J. CONNOR
(Name of Person)

CONNOR CONCRETE L. L. C.
(Firm/Company)

9502 CLARENCE ST. #5
(Address)

PANAMA City Beach, FL 32407
(Chy/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

4	DANIEL J. C	UNNOA	at (850) 276	4963	
Ε	•	of Person) r the following amount:	(Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number) SECRET	1
5	\$125.00 Filing Fee	S \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$166.00 Fining Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy U (additional copy is suglosed)	ロコフ

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Ġ

Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

GONNOR CONCRETE L.L.C.

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
CONNOR CONCRETE 9502 CLARENCE STAS PANAMACITY BEACT, FL 3240)	3Ame			· ···
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	d Office, & Registered Agen	t's Sig	aature	:
The name and the Florida street address of the				
DANIEL J.	CONNOR			
Name	21 +1-			
9502 Clare	NCE St -5			
	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
PANAMA City Bea City, State,	<u>с4_{FL} 32407</u> and Zip			-
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacall statutes relating to the proper and comple and accept the obligations of my position as reference. Dance Registered Agent	this certificate, I hereby acceptity. I further agree to complyte performance of my duties, a egistered agent as provided fo	nt the ap with th and I an	ppointme proving familians of the proving fami	nent as isions of iar with
		TATE ORIDA	12: 35	
(CONTIN	NUED)			

Page 1 of 2

The name and address of each Manager	or Managing Member is as lotto	ws.	
Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
None	none		
			-
			. سوند، شنون
(Use attachment if necessary)			·
NOTE: An additional article must be	e added if an effective date is re	quested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a n	nember.	
of this document constitue that the facts stated here		cution f perjury	
Dini		7ASEC TAFEC	
Filing Fees: DANIE	d or printed name of signee J. LONNOR	5 DEC 23 CRETARY LAHASSE	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiz of Registered Agent	zation and Designation	ES TO	
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)		SEE 5	